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Monterey County

MONTEREY COUNTY TREASURER
168 West Alisal Street, First Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

Mary Zeeb (831) 755-5015 (831) 424-6536 zeebm@co.monterey.ca.us

Richard Smith (831) 755-5836 smithr@co.monterey.ca.us

COUNTY AUDITOR’S OFFICE
168 West Alisal Street, Third Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

Michael J. Miller (831) 755-5084 millerm@co.monterey.ca.us

Al Friedrich (831) 755-5343 friedricha@co.monterey.ca.us

Gary Giboney (831) 755-5439 giboneyg@co.monterey.ca.us

Julie Aguero (831) 755-5286 agueroj@co.monterey.ca.us

Ron Holly (831) 755-5493 hollyr@co.monterey.ca.us

COUNTY COUNSEL
168 West Alisal Street, 3rd Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

Charles McKee (831) 755-5045 (831) 755-5283 mckeecj@co.monterey.ca.us

Les Girard (831) 755-5045 (831) 755-5283 girardLJ@co.monterey.ca.us

Kay Reimann (831) 755-5045 (831) 755-5283 reimannk@co.monterey.ca.us

ORRICK, HERRINGTON & SUTCLIFFE LLP
777 S. Figueroa Street, Suite 3200
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Greg Herrington (213) 612-2280 gharrington@orrick.com

Kevin Hale (213) 612-2356 khale@orrick.com

Winnie Tsein (213) 612-2336 wtsien@orrick.com

Gerald Kim (213) 612-2354 gkim@orrick.com
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Underwriter
BARCLAYS
555 California Street, Floor 30
San Francisco, CA 94104

Tony Hughes (415) 274-5355 (212) 419-2034 tony.hughes@barclays.com

Michael Gomez (415) 274-5220 (212) 419-2225 michael.gomez@barclays.com

Ahmad Thomas (415) 274-5546 (646) 758-4475 ahmad.thomas@barclays.com

Julie Van Voris (415) 274-5366 (646) 834-0557 julie.vanvoris@barclays.com

Anton Rusev (415) 274-5453 (917) 522-0145 anton.rusev@barclays.com

Underwriters’ Counsel

Curls Bartling P.C.
1999 Harrison Street #610
Oakland, CA 94612

Ericka Curls Bartling

Erika Michelle Cummings

(510) 225-0981 ericka@curlsbartling.com

(510) 225-0984 emichelle@curlsbartling.com

Trustee
THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY, N.A
400 South Hope St. Suite 400
Los Angeles, CA 90071

Lisa Infusino (213) 630-6263 lisa.infusino@bnymellon.com

Justin Bui (213) 630-6420 justin.bui@bnymellon.com

Scott Boroczi (213) 553-4362 scott.boroczi@bnymellon.com

Trustee Counsel
THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY, N.A
400 South Hope St. Suite 400
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Rhea Ricard (213) 630-6476 rhea.ricard@bnymellon.com


